PB_VA-9070_02 2015
The VA-9070 Series Electric Rotary Actuators for
Two-Position and Modulating Service are designed
for direct mounting on VFB Series Butterfly Valves.
The VA-9070 is available in six different sizes,
for two-position and modulating service on VFB
Series PN16 (6/10) DN25...DN500 2-way Wafer
Butterfly Valves.

PB_VA-9070_02 2015
3
Admitted combinations of VA-9070 Series Actuator and VFB Valves
The VA-9070 actuator series is used in combination with the VFB butterfly valve from the nominal sizes DN 50 to DN 500.
The corresponding allocation can be taken from the following tables:
VA-9070 Series Actuators
Power supply 230 VAC Power supply 24 VAC
VFB Wafer Butterfly Valves 68 Nm 226 Nm 735 Nm 1470 Nm 2034 Nm 68 Nm 226 Nm 565 Nm
Order
Number
Valves DN Inches
MAX
Closeoff
Pressure
(bar) VA-9072 VA-9075 VA-9078 VA-907A VA-907B VA-9072 VA-9075 VA-9077
VFB025H 25 1 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB032H 32 1-1/4 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB040H 40 1-1/2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB050H 50 2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB065H 65 2-1/2 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB080H 80 3 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB100H 100 4 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB125H 125 5 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB150H 150 6 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB200H 200 8 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB250H 250 10 12 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB300H 300 12 10 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB350H 350 14 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB400H 400 16 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB450H 450 18 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB500H 500 20 10 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB100L 100 4 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB125L 125 5 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB150L 150 6 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB200L 200 8 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB250L 250 10 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB300L 300 12 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB350L 350 14 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB400L 400 16 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB450L 450 18 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- ---
VFB500L 500 20 3.5 --- --- --- --- --- --- ---
PB_VA-9070_02 2015
4
Electrical Connection Diagram ON/OFF and Floating
Figure 1: 24 V AC ON/OFF and Floating